LED Surface Mount Panel with Decorative Frame
Shown with Matte White
Available Finishes
NOTE: All product, parts, fixtures and kits are subject to changes in
pricing and product specifications. For the latest information, please
contact your ULTRALUX® LED sales rep. ULTRALUX® is a registered
trademark of Superior Ventures LLC. All rights reserved.
GE-IDP-12-48-40W-2765
•  40W
•  4000 Lumens
•  2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K CCT Switchable
•  CRI >80
•  120° Beam Angle
•  Surface Mount
•  TRIAC Dimmable
•  90~135V AC Input
•  L70 Lifetime >50,000 hrs.
•  Dimensions: 49.53" L x 13.7" W x 1.18" H
•  Finishes: Matte White or Matte Black
•  Mounting Accessories Included
Color Temperature
CEILING  |  WALL  |  KITCHEN  |  BATH  |  OUTDOOR
1.800.316.2532  |  ultraluxled.com
7620 Hub Parkway, Valley View, Ohio 44125
Matte White Matte Black
5-Year Limited Warranty
5 CCT Options with Internal Switch
2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K - 6500K